
Booking Amount 
25%

Booking Amount 
25%

Booking Amount 
25%

Rate (PKR)

Rate (PKR)

Rate (PKR)

Residence

Residence

Residence

3-Bedroom

3-Bedroom

3-Bedroom

95,676,000

106,932,000

106,932,000

2,814

2,814

2,814

34,000

38,000

38,000

23,919,000

26,733,000

26,733,000

5,740,560

6,415,920

6,415,920

14,351,400

16,039,800

16,039,800

Total Price (PKR)

Total Price (PKR)

Total Price (PKR)

Total Area (sqft)

Total Area (sqft)

Total Area (sqft)

10 QTY 
Installments

10 QTY 
Installments

10 QTY 
Installments

Upon Possession

Upon Possession

Upon Possession

www.tower21.pk Gulberg III, Lahore, Pakistan042 111 777 021 +92 321 1999999

7TH-14TH FLOOR

15TH-17TH FLOOR

18TH FLOOR

Green View
Gulberg View
District View
Cantt View

Date Issued: 02nd May 2023




