



PREMIUM RESIDENCES

7TH-14TH FLOOR Date Issued: 02nd May 2023

Residence	Total Price (PKR)	Total Area (sqft)	Rate (PKR)	Booking Amount 25%	10 QTY Installments	Upon Possession
3-Bedroom	95,676,000	2,814	34,000	23,919,000	5,740,560	14,351,400

15TH-17TH FLOOR

Residence	Total Price (PKR)	Total Area (sqft)	Rate (PKR)	Booking Amount 25%	10 QTY Installments	Upon Possession
- 3-Bedroom	106,932,000	2,814	38,000	26,733,000	6,415,920	16,039,800

18TH FLOOR

Residence	Total Price (PKR)	Total Area (sqft)	Rate (PKR)	Booking Amount 25%	10 QTY Installments	Upon Possession
3-Bedroom	106,932,000	2,814	38,000	26,733,000	6,415,920	16,039,800









